湖南海天电子有限公司
HUNAN HORIZON ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
湖
南
海
天
电
子

1 数控或三态 Nc or Tri-State 3 输出 Output
2 外壳接地 Case Ground 4 输入电压 Supply Voltage VDD
订购须知  Order Information
HEOC35□ -Frequency- Temp.Range- Overall Freq.Stability-Duty Cycle-Option
HEOC35□  产品系列  Product Family SMD OSC 3.2×2.5
 ■  HEOC31A for +5.0±0.5 VDC
 ■  HEOC31B for +3.3±0.3 VDC
Frequency 频率 Frequency( MHz)
Temp.Range 工作温度 Operating Temperature
 ■  T1 for -10 ~℃ 60℃
 ■  T2 for -40℃~85℃
 ■  X for custom value
Overall 频率稳定度 Overall Frequency Stability
 ■  H1 for±25 ppm max
 ■  H2 for±50 ppm max
 ■  X for custom value
Duty Cycle 对称性（占空比）Tight Symmetry (Duty Cycle)
 A for Tight Symmetry (45/55%)Duty Cycle
 B for Blank-None Required ( 40/60% Std )
Option 选型 Option
 ■  T For Tri-State
 ■  N For No Connection
订购举例：Example : HEOC35B-20.000MHz--T1-H1-A-T
HEOC35B 产品系列  SMD OSC 3.2×2.5 - +3.3±0.3 VDC
20.000MHz 频率  Frequency \ f0 =20.000MHz
T1 工作温度  Operating Temperature \ T1=-10 ~℃ 60℃
H1 频率稳定度 Overall Frequency Stability \ H1=±25 ppm
A 对称性（占空比）Symmetry (Duty Cycle)